Position Other Positions Held
Director, Ptc, C & S Systems

Ptc Office System Engineer

Manager, Ptc Network

Architecture

Project Engineer

Business Administrator

Office Engineer

Special District

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Department

Ptc, C+S Systems
Department - 2875

Ptc, C+S Systems
Department - 2875

Ptc, C+S Systems
Department - 2875

Ptc, C+S Systems
Department - 2875

Ptc, C+S Systems
Department - 2875

Ptc, C+S Systems
Department - 2875

Total Wages

$197,121

$115,133

$94,774

$84,566

$74,971

$72,760

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$44,899
$30,127
$15,273
$20,033

$26,749

$24,097



