Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Ptc, C & S Systems		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Ptc, C+S Systems Department - 2875	\$197,121	\$44,899
Ptc Office System Engineer		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Ptc, C+S Systems Department - 2875	\$115,133	\$30,127
Manager, Ptc Network Architecture		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Ptc, C+S Systems Department - 2875	\$94,774	\$15,273
Project Engineer		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Ptc, C+S Systems Department - 2875	\$84,566	\$20,033
Business Administrator		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Ptc, C+S Systems Department - 2875	\$74,971	\$26,749
Office Engineer		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Ptc, C+S Systems Department - 2875	\$72,760	\$24,097